
CITATION X 8 DOMESTIC

INTERIOR AMENITIES
Seats 8 passengers in an abundance of luxury and comfort, with 
spacious and well-appointed cabins with comfortable seating
Equipped with GoGo wifi system, providing passengers with fast and 
reliable internet access throughout their flight.

One of the best safety records in the industry, with advanced avionics 
and safety features that ensure passengers are safe

With a range of up to 3,400 nautical miles, the Citation X can travel 
just about anywhere in the world

Tail
Year
Interior Remodel Year
Exterior Remodel Year
Baggage Space Ft³
Range NM
Air Speed KT
Base Airport
Base State
Cabin Height
Cabin Width
Cabin Length
Aircraft Type

N527NP
2004

2019
2017

82
3463

525
KPBI

FL
5’8”
5’6”

23’11”
Super Mid

Charter@FlyAlerion.com

855.359.2576

YOUR PERSONAL SKY ®
FlyAlerion.com


