









Tail	N527NP
Year	2004
Interior Remodel Year	2019
Exterior Remodel Year	2017
Baggage Space Ft ³	82
Range NM	3463
Air Speed KT	525
Base Airport	KPBI
Base State	FL
Cabin Height	5'8"
Cabin Width	5'6"
Cabin Length	23'11"
AircraftType	Super Mid

INTERIOR AMENITIES

- Seats 8 passengers in an abundance of luxury and comfort, with spacious and well-appointed cabins with comfortable seating
- Equipped with GoGo wifi system, providing passengers with fast and reliable internet access throughout their flight.
- With a range of up to 3,400 nautical miles, the Citation X can travel T just about anywhere in the world
- One of the best safety records in the industry, with advanced avionics and safety features that ensure passengers are safe
 - WYVERN REGISTERED Stage 3









🗞 855.359.2576

Charter@FlyAlerion.com



YOUR PERSONAL SKY